
0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

50,000

55,000

60,000

65,000

70,000

75,000

80,000

85,000

90,000

95,000

100,000

105,000

110,000

115,000

120,000

125,000

130,000

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

A
IR

 F
LO

W
  S

CF
H 

OUNCES PER SQUARE INCH
VESSEL PRESSURE

  JT-8.1_2oz   JT-8.2_4oz   JT-8.2_8oz   JT-8.2_12oz   JT-8.2_16oz

JAYCO
JAY COURTNEY COMPANY, INC

MADE IN THE USA

JAYCO THIEF HATCHES 
JT-8.2 FLOW CHART

9412 NICHOLS ROAD  •  PO BOX 20026  •  OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73156 

800-654-9263  •  405-751-6903  •  FAX 405-755-7940  •  WWW.JAYCO.ORG

 

16 OZ/IN2

 

12 OZ/IN2

 

8 OZ/IN2

 

4 OZ/IN2

 

2 OZ/IN2  
SETTING

 
DATA SOURCE: COSMOS FLOW WORKS 2008 

 
AIR TEMPERATURE AT 68.09 DEGREES F 

 

 

PRESSURE 

 

JT-8.2  2 OZ/IN2 
 

JT-8.2  4 OZ/IN2 
 

JT-8.2  8 OZ/IN2 
 

JT-8.2  12 OZ/IN2 
 

JT-8.2  16 OZ/IN2 

EXPECT SMALL VARIANCES IN FLOW



JAYCO
JAY COURTNEY COMPANY, INC

MADE IN THE USA
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JAYCO THIEF HATCHES 
JT-8.2 FLOW CHART
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OUNCES PER SQUARE INCH
VESSEL PRESSURE

  0.4 oz/sqin Vacuum
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OUNCES PER SQUARE INCH
VESSEL PRESSURE

  0.4 oz/sqin Vacuum
 

0.4 OZ/IN2 VACUUM

 

VACUUM 

EXPECT SMALL VARIANCES IN FLOW


